
BURGERS

ADD-ONS

SIDES

SAUCE

PLANT-BASED CHEESE

SHOESTRING FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
TAHINI-GINGER SLAW

KETCHUP 

SLICED JALAPENO
PLANT-BASED BACON
GLUTEN-FREE  BURGER BUN

9.00

11.50 13.50

7.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

3.00

0.75 

FREE

3.00
4.00
3.00

BIG “O”
A 4 oz. Impossible Burger served on an Organic bun with lettuce, tomato, onions and dill 
pickles with our house-made “O” Sauce.  

COMBO
Burger with a side of fries and a canned drink.

LITTLE “O”
A mini Impossible Burger served on an Organic bun with lettuce, tomato, onions and dill 
pickles with the “O” sauce.

FRY SAUCE
The “O” Sauce, Sassy “O” (Spice it up with some Chipotle), and BBQ  Sauce.

LITTLE “O” BIG “O”

EACH


