

BURGERS

COMBO Burger with a side of fries and a canned drink.	LITTLE "0" 11.50	BIG "O" 13.50
BIG "O" A 4 oz. Impossible Burger served on an Organic bun with lettuce, tomato, onions and dill pickles with our house-made "O" Sauce.		9.00
LITTLE "O" A mini Impossible Burger served on an Organic bun with lettuce, tomato, onions and dill pickles with the "O" sauce.		7.00

ADD-ONS

PLANT-BASED CHEESE	1.00
SLICED JALAPENO	1.00
PLANT-BASED BACON	2.00
GLUTEN-FREE BURGER BUN	1.00

SIDES

SHOESTRING FRIES	3.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	3.00
ONION RINGS	4.00
TAHINI-GINGER SLAW	3.00

SAUCE

The "O" Sauce, Sassy "O" (Spice it up with some Chipotle), and BBQ Sauce.	EACH
The "O" Sauce, Sassy "O" (Spice it up with some Chipotle), and BBQ Sauce.	EACH
FRY SAUCE	0.75